PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

DX444MGR26
DX444MGR28
DX444MGR30
DX444MGR32
DX444MGR33
DX444MGR34

DX444MGR36
DX444MGR38
DX444MGR40
DX444MGR41
DX444MGR42
DX444MGR44
DX444MGR46

(14-Aug-2025)

Colour

Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.7030
0.7240
0.7340
0.7360
0.7610
0.7690
0.7770
0.7800
0.7860
0.7880
0.8160
0.8250
0.8290

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108409921
5036108409938
5036108409945
5036108409952
5036108409969
5036108409976
5036108409983
5036108409990
5036108410002
5036108410019
5036108410026
5036108410033
5036108410040

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108895424
15036108895431
15036108895448
15036108895455
15036108895462
15036108895479
15036108895486
15036108895493
15036108895509
15036108895516
15036108895523
15036108895530
15036108895547




